
07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 1 of 24

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14*24

1106878 Mark Marincic Oglesby, IL 2021 263 HON 1
624155 Brandon J. Marescalco Burlington, WI 1632 45 YAM 2
879499 Brian S. Krohn Mokena, IL 1343 9 KTM 4
381216 Joshua E. Marescalco Kenosha, WI 1184 85 SUZ 3
984811 Jody R. Walker Winthrop Harbor, IL 1065 162 HON 5

1106449 Tyler Lowe Menomonee Falls, WI 916 3 HON 12
348294 Justin S. Hager Wonder Lake, IL 8107 17 HON 6
604726 Arick C. Abraham Dakota, IL 798 105 YAM 8
597498 Travis J. Schaefer Kenosha, WI 679 290 SUZ 10
534414 Ryan Robinson Winthrop Harbor, IL 51110 36 SUZ 7
474525 Damon Thomas Elburn, IL 4511 21 KAW 14
699505 Samantha Mandelke Stillman Valley, IL 31212 63 HON 9
823664 Eric M. Leach Kansasville, WI 21313 21/ YAM 11
265842 Edward D. Kline Lockport, IL 11414 93 YAM 13

2022717 Harley T. Kunkel Bluffs, IL 1515 41/ YAM DNF
1062338 Taiga Judd Algonquin, IL 1616 2 HSK DNF
860785 Nickolas J. Vanwingerden Granville, IL 1717 177 YAM DNS
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 2 of 24

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ A

372678 Brad Jerominski Woodstock, IL 2011 57 KTM 1
431639 Zeno Molteni Arlington Heigh, IL 1622 473 SUZ 2
594465 Evertt Dahlberg Hanover Park, IL 1333 520 HON 3
305044 Tim J. Filippi Rock Falls, IL 1144 10 KAW 4
678397 Tim White Sandwich, IL 1055 77 KAW 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+ B/C

830183 Jason A. Edgerton Crystal Lake, IL 2011 93 YAM 1
495145 Martin M. Mecum Rockford, IL 1632 829 YAM 2
823671 Jeremy R. Barone Hoffman Estates, IL 1343 15 KAW 3
408016 Brian A. Kooistra Chicago, IL 1124 301 HON 6
928949 Michael Namowicz Racine, WI 1055 132 KAW 4
574432 Marcus Hefty Mount Horeb, WI 976 731 HON 5
374160 Eric W. Tetzlaff Oconomowoc, WI 867 46 KTM 7
347149 Keith Zersen Wauconda, IL 7108 780 HON 8
511223 Jason Moore Forreston, IL 699 58 HON 9

1012659 Ryan Mcclain Assumption, IL 51210 833 KAW 10
2011074 Chris C. Anderson Elmhurst, IL 41111 423 HON 11
2785720 Eric Howe Decatur, IL 31512 69 HON 12
2898083 Tim Reaska Haslet, TX 2813 113 YAM DNS
559460 Pete Reitsch Rockford, IL 11314 700 KAW DNS

2934471 Ross Miraglia Cortland, IL 1415 252 HON DNS
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 3 of 24

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc JR.

912702 Christopher R. Gallagher Oak Lawn, IL 2021 108/ KAW 2
897719 Jada Murphy Solon, IA 1612 8 KAW 3

1084963 Mitchell Malaney Elkhorn, WI 1333 108 KAW 6
902488 Eugene R. Wolff Reeseville, WI 1164 5 KAW 4
901723 Scotty Scamen Morris, IL 1055 225 YAM 5
879497 James M. Mcdannel Jr Beecher, IL 946 33 YAM 7

2500431 Cole Dekker East Peoria, IL 877 292 KTM 10
1087166 Brandon Martyniak Kenosha, WI 7118 160 YAM 8
2097866 Jacob D. Croissant Spring Valley, IL 689 28 KAW 11
864385 Dylan Smith Colfax, IA 5DNF10 961 YAM 1

2664044 David Fitzpatrick Frankfort, IL 41211 64 KTM 9
2973189 Tommy Iozzo 3912 54 KAW 12
911824 Harley Howell Manchester, IA 21013 67 KAW 13

1101592 Christian Swieton Oak Forest, IL 1DNF14 420 KTM 14

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc SR.

683589 Chase Sexton La Moille, IL 2011 486 YAM 1
869804 Jaden E. Wertz Fort Dodge, IA 1622 320 KAW 2
224624 Zack Tatar New Lenox, IL 1343 44 YAM 3
813306 Anthony Wallace West Chicago, IL 1134 91 YAM 4

2119377 Ben Ibianskas Lemont, IL 1055 36 KTM 6
2085676 Michael J. Billon North Barringto, IL 966 23 HON 7
246146 Eddie E. Norred Jr Bristol, WI 897 188 YAM 5

2117285 Nathan Markiewicz Elk Grove Villa, IL 778 55 YAM 8
2119365 Jacob D. Mccarthy Chicago, IL 689 21 YAM 9
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 4 of 24

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 A

431887 Ty N. Tyrrell Winslow, IL 2021 602 YAM 2
666749 Zach J. Coons Verona, WI 1612 143 YAM 3
347212 Ross A. Martin Burlington, WI 1343 837 SUZ 1
808919 Logan R. Skaggs Sandwich, IL 1134 997 HON 5
551377 Daniel Sanders Byron, IL 1065 887 SUZ 4
810599 William R. Menzel Milwaukee, WI 976 729 KAW 6
888759 Greg W. Rogers Sheridan, IL 887 616 YAM 7
611735 Brady Neys Edelstein, IL 758 832 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

520854 Jacob Wever Tonica, IL 2011 12 KAW 1
249851 Nicholas D. Inman Chillicothe, IL 1642 1 KAW 2
879499 Brian S. Krohn Mokena, IL 1333 9 KTM 5

1106449 Tyler Lowe Menomonee Falls, WI 1124 110 KAW 6
979751 Parker J. Smith Rochester, IL 1055 28 KAW 4

1035646 Drew Jackson Silvis, IL 976 70 KTM 3
489739 Damon Tatar New Lenox, IL 887 56 YAM 7
844181 James J. Hermes Glenview, IL 768 120 KAW 10
255979 Byron Downen Kirkland, IL 6129 323 KAW 8
200173 Paxton L. Kerber Springfield, IL 51110 173 HSK 9

2067488 Nick F. Blumer Monroe, WI 4911 65 HON 13
924744 Jake Peterson Batavia, IL 31012 127 KAW 14

1033998 Seth Kuss Byron, IL 21313 719 KAW 12
876391 Sean D. Hallin Cary, IL 11514 924 KAW 11

1009446 Matt Simmons Elburn, IL 1415 729/ YAM 15
2095958 Kyle Mitchell Spring Valley, IL 1616 445 YAM 16
473445 Shaelee L. Harvey Moline, IL 1717 20 KTM 17
864249 Austin W. Hansen Rockford, IL 1818 204 KTM 18
369346 Billy D. Holzapfel Lake In The Hil, IL 1919 199 YAM 19
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 5 of 24

Race: 5Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

699505 Samantha Mandelke Stillman Valley, IL 3021 63 HON 1
483271 Justin K. Peterson Rockford, IL 2532 7 HON 2

1107614 Nathan Lange Oregon, WI 2153 293 YAM 3
903056 Steven C. Freund Algonquin, IL 1844 239 HON 4
672119 Jono Mandelke Stillman Valley, IL 1615 86 HON 8
431484 Colten R. Burk Oswego, IL 1566 317 SUZ 5
901055 Aaron B. Sirko Mukwonago, WI 1487 211 KAW 7

2806790 Bradley M. Kane Elgin, IL 1378 222 YAM 9
2014365 Max M. Paladino Saint Charles, IL 12159 610 KAW 6
2121148 Andrew Gerdau Elgin, IL 111010 140 YAM 11
1009447 Steve Simmons Elburn, IL 10911 914 YAM 12
2081942 Edward A. Lengwin Joliet, IL 91312 18 YAM 10
265842 Edward D. Kline Lockport, IL 81113 93 YAM 17

2874102 Tanyon Palka Caledonia, IL 71814 144 SUZ 13
1105285 Alec Hargrove 61715 243 HON 15
1054294 Isaac Mancini 51216 39 HSK 21
2778796 Zachary J. Weith Hawthorn Woods, IL 41417 796 HON 20
2874796 William T. Haerterich Caledonia, IL 32218 80 YAM 14
278295 Phillip J. Geske Northlake, IL 22019 417 YAM 16

1110381 Sam Gulbrandsen Algonquin, IL 12320 180 HON 19
2934820 Jordan Roxworthy Huntley, IL 2121 134 SUZ 22
853403 Eddie E. Hewson Palatine, IL 2622 905 HON 18

2880030 Paul Deieso Wadsworth, IL 1923 618 YAM DNF
860573 Alec M. Fedyniak Park Ridge, IL 2524 208 YAM DNF

2925864 Daniel Guthrie Machesney Park, IL 1625 225 HON DNS
777773 Jonathan D. Szara Belvidere, IL 2426 97 HON DNS
885570 Shawn M. Holeton Rockford, IL DNSDNS 529 YAM DNS
472088 Justin Navine Watertown, WI DNSDNS 325 YAM DNS
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 6 of 24

Race: 6Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

45+

305044 Tim J. Filippi Rock Falls, IL 2011 10 KAW 1
418126 Roy W. Nafzger Juda, WI 1622 93 KAW 2
171188 Kevin S. Popaeko Woodstock, IL 1333 111 KTM 3
184591 James Coons Verona, WI 1144 323 YAM 4
607148 William J. Ziesk Streamwood, IL 1065 24 HON 5
651056 Michael F. Westbrook Machesney Park, IL 986 47 HON 6
140748 William G. Holzapfel Lake In The Hil, IL 877 235 KAW 7
331831 Don Large Beardstown, IL 7108 617 HSK 8
646090 Andy Oistra Chicago, IL 699 35 HON 9

2917280 Charley Ohmstead Bensenville, IL 51110 969 SUZ 10
670871 Tom A. Neurohr Ottawa, IL 41211 836 KAW 11
528240 Scott Rhoton Wonder Lake, IL 3512 7 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

55+

518057 Todd White Libertyville, IL 2011 58 SUZ 1
493403 Steve Medcalf Sycamore, IL 1622 278 YAM 2
708183 Gary L. Shewhart Decatur, IL 1333 44 HON 3
508459 Donald R. Hachmeister Rockford, IL 1144 26 KAW 4
751028 Ken Felgar Marengo, IL 1055 62 KTM 5
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 7 of 24

Race: 7Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 2 stroke

601260 Bobby D. Fisher Harvard, IL 1011 126 YAM 1
924744 Jake Peterson Batavia, IL 722 127 KAW 2
483010 Jarrett D. Kimball Genoa City, WI DNSDNS 292 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc

335274 Eric M. Horcher Palatine, IL 2011 415/ YAM 1
262082 Kyle Kunstman Mchenry, IL 1622 107 SUZ 2
200173 Paxton L. Kerber Springfield, IL 1343 173 HSK 3

1062338 Taiga Judd Algonquin, IL 1134 2 HSK 4
2869652 Tyler Murrie Fredonia, WI 1065 76 YAM 5
864232 Joren J. Walthers Brooklyn, WI 956 20 YAM 6
472088 Justin Navine Watertown, WI 887 325 YAM 8
490420 Cameron Rybak Elmwood Park, IL 778 105 KAW 10
338385 John S. Medcalf Kingston, IL 699 101 YAM 9

2864821 Jonathan Hrach Highland Park, IL 51310 700/ KTM 7
824561 Matthew J. Mcdannel Beecher, IL 41011 33 YAM 11
929715 Brandon Jackson Genoa City, WI 31112 211 KTM 12
559460 Pete Reitsch Rockford, IL 21213 700 KAW 13
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 8 of 24

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc JR.

1087166 Brandon Martyniak Kenosha, WI 2021 160 KTM 1
1050621 John Perovic Chicago, IL 1612 22 KTM 2
903233 Colson Crouch Morton, IL 1353 11 KTM 3
890976 Elijah Tetzlaff Oconomowoc, WI 1134 49 KTM 5

1084963 Mitchell Malaney Elkhorn, WI 1065 108 KAW 4
2764307 Tim D. Croissant Spring Valley, IL 986 44 KAW 7
2017710 Krystian Janik Oak Lawn, IL 8107 759 KTM 6
2097771 Ryder M. Beth Lyons, WI 778 118 KAW 10
2003895 Gavin M. Batson Lincoln, IL 699 68 KAW 9
2011056 Anthony J. Edgerton Crystal Lake, IL 51110 99 KAW 8
884873 Radko S. Tomko Elgin, IL 4411 163 KTM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc SR.

2004214 Gunner Schmidgall Farmington, IL 1011 13 KTM 2
863552 Kash R. Schnowske Cambridge, IL 742 211 KTM 1

2500431 Cole Dekker East Peoria, IL 423 63 SUZ 3
2010993 Brody S. Spiekerman Milwaukee, WI 134 627 KTM DNF
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 9 of 24

Race: 9Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25+

347212 Ross A. Martin Burlington, WI 2011 837 SUZ 1
679661 Justin Kelly Earlville, IL 1622 51 HON 2
497786 Ryan E. Rowntree Burlington, WI 1343 714 YAM 3

2013450 Vini I. Provenzano St Charles, IL 1134 803 KAW 4
431639 Zeno Molteni Arlington Heigh, IL 1055 473 SUZ 5
594465 Evertt Dahlberg Hanover Park, IL 966 520 HON 6
678397 Tim White Sandwich, IL 877 77 KAW 7
355148 Jason S. Urban Gurnee, IL 788 35 SUZ 8
495145 Martin M. Mecum Rockford, IL 699 829 YAM DNS
483010 Jarrett D. Kimball Genoa City, WI DNSDNS 292 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+

418126 Roy W. Nafzger Juda, WI 2011 93 KAW 1
607148 William J. Ziesk Streamwood, IL 1622 24 HON 2
140748 William G. Holzapfel Lake In The Hil, IL 1343 235 KAW 4
528240 Scott Rhoton Wonder Lake, IL 1134 7 HON 5
331831 Don Large Beardstown, IL 1055 617 HSK 6
537831 Orville Kline Northlake, IL 976 31 YAM 7
646090 Andy Oistra Chicago, IL 867 35 HON 8
493403 Steve Medcalf Sycamore, IL 788 278 YAM 9

2917280 Charley Ohmstead Bensenville, IL 699 969 SUZ 10
234985 David Hallin Cary, IL 51010 924 KAW 11
668180 Mark K. Rubenstein Chatham, IL 41111 459 HSK 12
651056 Michael F. Westbrook Machesney Park, IL 3DNS12 47 HON 3
508459 Donald R. Hachmeister Rockford, IL DNSDNS 26 KAW DNS

2908385 Kevin J. Kays Geneva, IL DNSDNS 167 YAM DNS
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 10 of 24

Race: 10Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

483271 Justin K. Peterson Rockford, IL 3021 7 HON 1
672119 Jono Mandelke Stillman Valley, IL 2512 86 HON 3

1107614 Nathan Lange Oregon, WI 2133 293 YAM 2
903056 Steven C. Freund Algonquin, IL 1844 239 HON 4

2870899 Garrett Deieso Wadsworth, IL 1655 64 KAW 5
431484 Colten R. Burk Oswego, IL 1576 317 SUZ 6
901055 Aaron B. Sirko Mukwonago, WI 1467 211 KAW 7

2014365 Max M. Paladino Saint Charles, IL 1388 610 KAW 8
901212 Tristan B. Smith Rochester, IL 1299 206 KAW 9
898642 David Rogers Naperville, IL 111010 87 YAM 10

2121148 Andrew Gerdau Elgin, IL 101111 140 YAM 11
472088 Justin Navine Watertown, WI 91212 325 YAM 12

2874796 William T. Haerterich Caledonia, IL 81313 80 YAM 16
2934820 Jordan Roxworthy Huntley, IL 71714 134 SUZ 13
777773 Jonathan D. Szara Belvidere, IL 61615 97 HON 15
860785 Nickolas J. Vanwingerden Granville, IL 51816 177 YAM 14

2874102 Tanyon Palka Caledonia, IL 41417 144 SUZ 18
2925864 Daniel Guthrie Machesney Park, IL 31518 225 HON 21
2806790 Bradley M. Kane Elgin, IL 2DNF19 222 YAM 17
1110381 Sam Gulbrandsen Algonquin, IL 12020 180 HON 19
853403 Eddie E. Hewson Palatine, IL 1921 905 HON 20
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 11 of 24

Race: 11Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Mini (65-85) 7-11

864385 Dylan Smith Colfax, IA 201 961 YAM 1
902488 Eugene R. Wolff Reeseville, WI 1642 5 KAW 2
912702 Christopher R. Gallagher Oak Lawn, IL 1323 108/ KAW 4
879497 James M. Mcdannel Jr Beecher, IL 1164 33 YAM 3
890976 Elijah Tetzlaff Oconomowoc, WI 1075 49 KTM 5

1084963 Mitchell Malaney Elkhorn, WI 936 108 KAW 9
901723 Scotty Scamen Morris, IL 857 225 YAM 8
884873 Radko S. Tomko Elgin, IL 798 163 KTM 6

2664044 David Fitzpatrick Frankfort, IL 689 64 KTM 7
2097866 Jacob D. Croissant Spring Valley, IL 51010 28 KAW 10
863552 Kash R. Schnowske Cambridge, IL 4111 211 KTM DNF

2011056 Anthony J. Edgerton Crystal Lake, IL 31212 99 KAW 11
1101592 Christian Swieton Oak Forest, IL 21113 420 KTM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SuperMini

683589 Chase Sexton La Moille, IL 2011 486 YAM 1
813306 Anthony Wallace West Chicago, IL 1622 91 YAM 2
869804 Jaden E. Wertz Fort Dodge, IA 1333 320 KAW 3
224624 Zack Tatar New Lenox, IL 1144 44 YAM 4
662300 Rj Mackenzie Freeport, IL 1065 50 KAW 5
807234 Jeremy T. Rybak Elmwood Park, IL 956 51 KAW 6
824561 Matthew J. Mcdannel Beecher, IL 877 / HON 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women

473445 Shaelee L. Harvey Moline, IL 1011 20 KTM 1
616477 Kali Wald Elburn, IL 722 257 HON 2

2650238 Jessica A. Pozzani South Beloit, IL 443 501 HON 3
984358 Madison Mandelke Stillman Valley, IL 134 71 HON 4
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 12 of 24

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage

262082 Kyle Kunstman Mchenry, IL 3011 107 SUZ 1
601260 Bobby D. Fisher Harvard, IL 2522 126 YAM 2

2085581 Connor G. Mullowney Park Ridge, IL 2133 144 YAM 3
246146 Eddie E. Norred Jr Bristol, WI 1844 188 YAM 6
613415 Cory E. Lingle Mc Connell, IL 1665 48 HON 5
531624 Brandon R. Hastings Winslow, IL 1596 79 HON 4
574432 Marcus Hefty Mount Horeb, WI 1457 731 HON 9
338385 John S. Medcalf Kingston, IL 1388 101 YAM 8
490420 Cameron Rybak Elmwood Park, IL 12119 105 KAW 7
823671 Jeremy R. Barone Hoffman Estates, IL 11710 15 KAW 11

2011074 Chris C. Anderson Elmhurst, IL 101011 423 HON 10
347149 Keith Zersen Wauconda, IL 91212 780 KAW 12

1105285 Alec Hargrove 81413 243 HON 13
559460 Pete Reitsch Rockford, IL 71514 700 KAW 14
864908 Ryan M. Roxworthy Huntley, IL 61615 055 SUZ 16

2022717 Harley T. Kunkel Bluffs, IL 51316 41/ YAM 21
2117285 Nathan Markiewicz Elk Grove Villa, IL 42017 55 YAM 15
2840816 Tom Pozzani Soutgh Beloit, WI 31718 69 HON 18
2085696 Anthony L. Waldron Holiday Hills, IL 21819 288 YAM 19
278295 Phillip J. Geske Northlake, IL 1DNF20 417 YAM 17
366211 Larry S. Rybak Elmwood Park, IL 1921 921 KAW 20

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 13 of 24

Race: 13Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

1106878 Mark Marincic Oglesby, IL 2011 263 HON 1
520854 Jacob Wever Tonica, IL 1622 12 KAW 2

1106449 Tyler Lowe Menomonee Falls, WI 1333 3 HON 3
249851 Nicholas D. Inman Chillicothe, IL 1144 1 KAW 4

1035646 Drew Jackson Silvis, IL 1065 70 KTM 5
681538 Justin M. Rowntree Burlington, WI 956 714 YAM 7
369346 Billy D. Holzapfel Lake In The Hil, IL 877 199 YAM 6

2067488 Nick F. Blumer Monroe, WI 798 65 HON 9
255979 Byron Downen Kirkland, IL 689 323 KAW 10
876391 Sean D. Hallin Cary, IL 51110 924 KAW 8
823664 Eric M. Leach Kansasville, WI 41011 21/ YAM 11
474525 Damon Thomas Elburn, IL 31212 21 KAW 12
824109 Spencer W. Neurohr Ottawa, IL 21313 810 KAW 13
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 14 of 24

Race: 14Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN A

347212 Ross A. Martin Burlington, WI 2011 837 SUZ 1
431887 Ty N. Tyrrell Winslow, IL 1642 602 YAM 2
679661 Justin Kelly Earlville, IL 1333 51 HON 3
666749 Zach J. Coons Verona, WI 1124 143 YAM 4

2013450 Vini I. Provenzano St Charles, IL 1065 803 KAW 6
551377 Daniel Sanders Byron, IL 956 887 SUZ 7
808919 Logan R. Skaggs Sandwich, IL 897 997 HON 5
624155 Brandon J. Marescalco Burlington, WI 778 45 YAM 8
381216 Joshua E. Marescalco Kenosha, WI 689 85 SUZ 9
348294 Justin S. Hager Wonder Lake, IL 51010 17 HON 10
604726 Arick C. Abraham Dakota, IL 41111 105 YAM 11
611735 Brady Neys Edelstein, IL DNFDNF 832 KAW DNS
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 15 of 24

Race: 15Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Unlimited-Legacy Track

890976 Elijah Tetzlaff Oconomowoc, WI 2021 49 KTM 1
1100653 Deegan Cooley Spring Grove, IL 1632 20 KTM 2
2017710 Krystian Janik Oak Lawn, IL 1343 759 KTM 3
2097771 Ryder M. Beth Lyons, WI 1154 118 COB 4
1104406 Owen Haseleu Waterloo, WI 1075 44 KTM 5
2081948 Nicholas M. Stefancik Bartlett, IL 996 87 KTM 6
2017722 Thomas Wojtasow Hickory Hills, IL 867 718 COB 10
2081520 Nathan J. Postma Watertown, WI 7108 228 KTM 7
2081908 Hunter J. Savage Oglesby, IL 689 526 COB 9
2119530 Brody Tobianski Milwaukee, WI 51110 689 KTM 8
903233 Colson Crouch Morton, IL 4111 11 KTM DNS
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 16 of 24

Race: 16Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy

683589 Chase Sexton La Moille, IL 2011 486 YAM 1
979751 Parker J. Smith Rochester, IL 1622 28 HON 2
813306 Anthony Wallace West Chicago, IL 1333 91 YAM 3

1062338 Taiga Judd Algonquin, IL 1144 2 HSK 4
2864821 Jonathan Hrach Highland Park, IL 1075 700 KTM 5
2085581 Connor G. Mullowney Park Ridge, IL 956 144 YAM 7
662300 Rj Mackenzie Freeport, IL 887 50 YAM 6

2119377 Ben Ibianskas Lemont, IL 768 36 KTM 8
2081942 Edward A. Lengwin Joliet, IL 6109 18 YAM 9
929715 Brandon Jackson Genoa City, WI 51110 211 KTM 10

2703114 Kurtis W. Knull Genoa City, WI 41211 198 HON 11
2650238 Jessica A. Pozzani South Beloit, IL 31312 501 HON 12
864232 Joren J. Walthers Brooklyn, WI 2913 20 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40+

335274 Eric M. Horcher Palatine, IL 2011 415/ YAM 1
418126 Roy W. Nafzger Juda, WI 1622 93 KAW 2
355148 Jason S. Urban Gurnee, IL 1343 35 SUZ 3
184591 James Coons Verona, WI 1134 323 YAM 4
331831 Don Large Beardstown, IL 1055 617 HSK 5

2898083 Tim Reaska Haslet, TX 966 113 YAM DNS
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07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 17 of 24

Race: 21Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

4 -Wheel A

433188 Stephan Terzo Lake Zurich, IL 1011 777 SUZ 1
928829 Michael Terzo Lake Zurich, IL 722 911 Unk 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

4- Wheel B

2501088 Keegan Waggoner El Paso, IL 2021 234 YAM 1
2795951 Kelton Zeman Peru, IL 1632 317 KTM 2
2717438 Steven T. Bickett Sublette, IL 1313 85 HON 4
2659059 Ryan M. Mangold Rushville, IL 1144 47 HON 3
1096325 Joe Nemitz Daven Port, IA 1065 36 HON 5
970595 Daren Dewitt Crystal Lake, IL 956 44 YAM 6
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2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

4 -Wheel C

863111 Drake T. Koelling Brimfield, IL 2011 798 HON 1
2917662 Cade Jackson Washington, IL 1622 23 HON 2
2022714 Ryan Dassow Chatsworth, IL 1343 13 HON 3
2612133 Zachary Castleman El Paso, IL 1134 121 HON 4
2527599 Craig Fyfe Coal Valley, IL 1055 4 HON 5
2078583 Michael L. Harn Avon, IL 966 103 KAW 6
2173902 Joe Terzo 877 22 HON 7
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2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 19 of 24

Race: 23Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Beginner

2014376 Ian L. Murphy Mendota, IL 2011 435 KAW 1
2017722 Thomas Wojtasow Hickory Hills, IL 1622 718 KTM 2
2121149 Zachary Brunner Belvidere, IL 1343 28 KAW 3
1104406 Owen Haseleu Waterloo, WI 1134 44 KTM 5
2762978 Aaron Colletti Kirkland, IL 1055 26 KTM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Trail Blazer

2121153 Anthony Vargas Belvidere, IL 11 8 KAW 1
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2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

90cc 4-Wheel

2085584 Marcus H. Misfeldt Waukesha, WI 1011 23 YAM 1
2869226 Nathan Knull Genoa City, WI 722 119 YAM 2
2707393 Gavin Mortensen Twin Lakes, WI 443 78 Unk 3
2525409 Jeffrey Ondrey Chatham, IL 134 92 HON DNS
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc JR.

2081908 Hunter J. Savage Oglesby, IL 2021 526 COB 1
2081948 Nicholas M. Stefancik Bartlett, IL 1612 87 KTM 2
2081520 Nathan J. Postma Watertown, WI 1333 228 KTM 3
2119530 Brody Tobianski Milwaukee, WI 1144 689 KTM 4
2925394 Christopher Colantoni Metamora, IL 1055 705 KTM 5
2095960 Payton M. Wald Elburn, IL 966 416 YAM 6
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Race: 26Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc SR.

2014376 Ian L. Murphy Mendota, IL 2031 435 COB 1
1100653 Deegan Cooley Spring Grove, IL 1622 20 KTM 2
903233 Colson Crouch Morton, IL 1313 11 KTM 5

2017710 Krystian Janik Oak Lawn, IL 1154 759 KTM 3
2017722 Thomas Wojtasow Hickory Hills, IL 1045 718 COB 4
2829799 Talan Zollers North Aurora, IL 966 826 KTM 6
2003895 Gavin M. Batson Lincoln, IL 887 68 COB 7
1104406 Owen Haseleu Waterloo, WI 778 44 KTM 8
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Race: 27Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

300cc 4-Wheel

1088638 Cyler Jackson Washington, IL 1011 99 HON 1
1094961 Trace Jochim Viola, IL 732 86 YAM 2
2085557 Grant M. Glashagel Ingleside, IL 423 227 YAM 4
2085584 Marcus H. Misfeldt Waukesha, WI 144 23 YAM 3

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/21/2013
2013 Nuclear Series Round 6/7 Double Points
MOTOSPORTS PARK Page 24 of 24

Race: 28Race Results Printed: 03:45 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc (4-8)

2081948 Nicholas M. Stefancik Bartlett, IL 1011 87 KTM 1
2119356 Andrew L. Henschen Oswego, IL 722 22 KTM 2
2095960 Payton M. Wald Elburn, IL 433 416 YAM 3
2173859 Kallin Thomas Rockford, IL 144 5 KTM 4

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com


